SURGICAL GRID LUMINAIRE
HEALTHCARE SERIES
STARSURGICAL 22-24 GRID
EQEQ
24.20”
7/8” DIA. K.O.
7/8” DIA. K.O.
1.25”

•  Operating Rooms
•  Isolation Suites
ORDERING INFORMATION  IP65  DAMP
 LOCATION
    Notes:
    Specifications and Dimensions are subject to change without notice.  For additional options and dimensional details please
    consult your New Star Lighting Representative.  For specific electronic ballast, specify brand and catalog number.
•  Patient Examination Rooms
•  Laboratory
- -
A  =  .125 Prismatic Acrylic
S  =  .150 Symmetric Asymmetric
         with RFI Grid Prismatic Acrylic
R  =  .125 Symmetric Prismatic
         Acrylic with RFI Grid
LC3 = .125 White Frosted Polycarbonate
--
Lens
-
Voltage
12  = 120V
27  = 277V
34  = 347V ■
UN = Universal
          (120V-277V)
# Ballasts/Driver
Fluorescent:
1  =  Ballast
2  =  Ballast
ELECTRONICS:
Fluorescent:
Electronic Ballast <10% THD standard. RIF
available. Lamps by others.
 Frame Lamp Type
SSG22:
17 = Linear 17W T8
14 = Linear 14W T5
24 = Linear 24W T5
        HO
U6 = 32W U-Lamp ●
        (6 “ leg spacing)
SSG24:
32 = Linear 32W T8
28 = Linear 28W T5
54 = Linear 54W T5
        HO
LED:
35  = White 3500˚ K
40  = White 4000˚ K
50  = White 5000˚ K
Product Family
SSG_
 *       Cannot use with universal voltage option
◄     Consult factory for T5 availability
 ■     Consult factory for lamp-ballast options
▲  Not available in 277V
●   2 lamp only
♦   Not available in LED
Housing Matl.
HC = 20Ga. CRS
         (Standard)
HS = 20Ga. S.S.
HP = 20Ga. S.S
         (Painted)
HA =  Alum.(Painted)
         .050
Options
Fluorescent:
SSG22-SSG24:
SYMMETRICAL:
2 = 2 Lamp
3 = 3 Lamp
SSG22-SSG24: